
NECTARON®

A full sister to Waimea™, Nectaron® was named after its
breeder Dr. Ron Beatson and was released in 2020 from

Plant and Food Research. 
Intense and characterful, Nectaron® can be used to

provide a wide range of ripe fruit character making it excel
in hop forward styles.

TECH SPECS

IN THE BEER

IN THE RUB

Alpha Acid
Beta Acid
Cohumulone
Total Oil

10-14%
4.5-5%

25-28%
1.6-1.9ml/100g

55-65%
13-18%

0.2%

9

OIL COMPOSITION

Myrcene
Humulene
Farnesene

Flavor Intensity
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